
E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 2 6 & Under

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Flip Top

Cruz Martinez

0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 2 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

26.909.00 8.90 9.00

DeVeau's

Dante Maggi

54.10 19.10 9.20 8.90 27.20 0.00

26.90

27.20

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 2 11 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

26.909.00 9.00 8.90

DeVeau's

Erick Hedlund

54.00 19.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00

26.90

27.10

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 3 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

27.609.20 9.20 9.20

DeVeau's

Gavin Kawiecki

55.20 19.10 9.10 9.40 27.60 0.00

27.60

27.60

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

26.909.20 8.90 8.80

Flip Top

Preston Paxton

47.10 27.70 7.70 7.80 23.20 0.00

26.90

20.20

0.00

3.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 3 11 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

27.109.20 9.00 8.90

DeVeau's

Noah Abebe

54.20 19.20 9.00 8.90 27.10 0.00

27.10

27.10

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

27.409.00 9.10 9.30

DeVeau's

Sully Schunk

47.40 27.60 7.60 7.80 23.00 0.00

27.40

20.00

0.00

3.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

26.909.00 9.10 8.80

DeVeau's

Jake Ellis

46.90 37.70 7.70 7.60 23.00 0.00

26.90

20.00

0.00

3.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 4 13 & 14

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

25.508.50 8.50 8.50

DeVeau's

Chase Thomas

49.40 19.00 8.90 9.00 26.90 0.00

22.50

26.90

0.00

0.00

3.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 5 11 & 12

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

26.208.60 8.70 8.90

DeVeau's

Myles Jackson

46.90 17.80 7.90 8.00 23.70 0.00

26.20

20.70

0.00

3.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 6 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

23.507.70 7.90 7.90

DeVeau's

Bentley Zillmer

47.00 17.60 7.90 8.00 23.50 0.00

23.50

23.50

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 6 11 & 12

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

21.507.10 7.10 7.30

DeVeau's

Logan Elbert

37.20 17.20 7.20 7.30 21.70 0.00

18.50

18.70

0.00

3.00

3.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 6 13 & 14

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

23.507.90 7.90 7.70

DeVeau's

Benjamin Smith

47.20 18.20 7.60 7.90 23.70 0.00

23.50

23.70

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

21.907.40 7.20 7.30

DeVeau's

Jon Akin

43.70 27.20 7.50 7.70 22.40 0.00

21.90

21.80

0.00

0.60

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

12.304.10 4.10 4.10

DeVeau's

Isaiah Shultz

29.00 37.40 7.50 7.80 22.70 0.00

9.30

19.70

0.00

3.00

3.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 6 15 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

20.907.00 6.90 7.00

DeVeau's

Rylan McMullan

37.00 16.60 6.50 6.60 19.70 0.00

20.30

16.70

0.00

3.00

0.60Pass 1

Pass 1

0.000.00 0.00 0.00

DeVeau's

Luke Burdett

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 7 15 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

23.107.80 7.80 7.50

Flip Top

Alex Hager

45.30 17.30 7.50 7.40 22.20 0.00

23.10

22.20

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 8 10 & Under

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

22.707.50 7.60 7.60

PHOE

Ethan Gordon

40.50 15.90 6.20 6.40 18.50 0.80

24.20

16.30

1.50

3.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 8 13 & 14

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

24.608.10 8.40 8.10

DeVeau's

Sammy Young

51.80 17.80 7.90 7.80 23.50 2.00

26.30

25.50

1.70

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 8 15 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

24.708.30 8.30 8.10

DeVeau's

Jake Williams

51.70 17.70 7.50 7.70 22.90 2.20

26.60

25.10

1.90

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

24.508.10 8.10 8.30

DeVeau's

Connor Langsford

51.50 27.80 7.70 7.80 23.30 2.00

26.20

25.30

1.70

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

23.307.80 7.90 7.60

DeVeau's

Aidan Maroney

50.80 37.60 7.60 7.50 22.70 2.90

25.20

25.60

1.90

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 9 15 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

23.007.60 7.70 7.70

DeVeau's

Trey Andrews

51.90 17.60 7.70 7.50 22.80 3.20

25.90

26.00

2.90

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1

23.007.60 7.70 7.70

DeVeau's

Collin King

51.60 27.60 7.70 7.50 22.80 3.20

25.60

26.00

2.90

0.00

0.30Pass 1

Pass 1



E-TotalE1 E2 E3Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Level 10 15 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

0.000.00 0.00 0.00

DeVeau's

Brenden Mickelsen

0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00Pass 1

Pass 1


